TEWS TECHNOLOGIES GmbH keeps the right to change technical specification without further notice.
All trademarks mentioned are property of their respective owners.
09/2009
TEWS TECHNOLOGIES GmbH
The Embedded I/O Company
TCP220   CompactPCI Carrier for 4 IndustryPacks®
Am Bahnhof 7 25469 Halstenbek, Germany
Phone: +49 (0) 4101 4058 0 Fax: +49 (0) 4101 4058 19

e-mail: info@tews.com   www.tews.com
The Embedded I/O Company
Order Information
RoHS Compliant
TCP220-10R CompactPCI Carrier for 4
IndustryPacks, back I/O on J4/J5
None RoHS Compliant
TCP220-10 None RoHS compliant version of
TCP220-10R
Documentation
TCP220-DOC User Manual
TCP220-ED Engineering Documentation,
includes TCP220-DOC
Software
CARRIER-SW-25 Integrity Software Support
CARRIER-SW-42 VxWorks Software Support (Legacy
and VxBus-enabled Software
Support)
CARRIER-SW-65 Windows XP/XPE/2000 IP Carrier
Software Support
CARRIER-SW-72 LynxOS IP Carrier Software Support
CARRIER-SW-82 Linux IP Carrier Software Support
CARRIER-SW-95 QNX 6 IP Carrier Software Support
For other operating systems please contact TEWS.
Related Products
TCP001-TM 6U Transition Module (no front
panel), I/O lines are accessible via